THE DEFINING
MOMENT
WHEN
TECHNOLOGY
MATCHES
EXPERTISE
Euphora™
Semicompliant Balloon

7 1.51 2.05 2.30 2.52 2.73 2.95 3.21 3.43 3.70 3.93
8 1.52 2.07 2.32 2.55 2.77 2.99 3.25 3.48 3.75 3.99
9 1.54 2.09 2.35 2.58 2.80 3.03 3.30 3.53 3.80 4.04
10 1.55 2.12 2.38 2.61 2.84 3.06 3.34 3.58 3.85 4.10
11 1.57 2.14 2.41 2.64 2.87 3.10 3.38 3.62 3.90 4.14
12 1.58 2.17 2.43 2.67 2.91 3.14 3.42 3.67 3.95 4.19
13 1.60 2.19 2.46 2.70 2.94 3.17 3.46 3.71 4.00 4.23
14 1.61 2.22 2.49 2.73 2.98 3.21 3.51 3.76 4.05 4.28
15 1.62 2.25 2.52 2.76 3.02 3.25 3.56 3.81 4.10 4.33
16 1.64 2.28 2.56 2.79 3.06 3.29 3.61 3.86 4.16 4.38
17 1.65 — 2.60 2.83 3.11 3.34 3.66 3.91 4.22 4.43
Balloon Diameter
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
06 10 12 15 20 25 30
1.50 EUP1506X EUP1510X EUP1512X EUP1515X EUP1520X — —
2.00 EUP2006X EUP2010X EUP2012X EUP2015X EUP2020X EUP2025X EUP2030X
2.25 EUP22506X EUP22510X EUP22512X EUP22515X EUP22520X EUP22525X —
2.50 EUP2506X EUP2510X EUP2512X EUP2515X EUP2520X EUP2525X EUP2530X
2.75 EUP27506X EUP27510X EUP27512X EUP27515X EUP27520X EUP27525X —
3.00 EUP3006X EUP3010X EUP3012X EUP3015X EUP3020X EUP3025X EUP3030X
3.25 EUP32506X EUP32510X EUP32512X EUP32515X EUP32520X EUP32525X —
3.50 EUP3506X EUP3510X EUP3512X EUP3515X EUP3520X EUP3525X EUP3530X
3.75 EUP37506X EUP37510X EUP37512X EUP37515X EUP37520X EUP37525X —
4.00 EUP4006X EUP4010X EUP4012X EUP4015X EUP4020X EUP4025X EUP4030X
Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon reaches its labeled diameter
Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated
7Rated burst pressure—do not exceed.Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure7
ORDERING INFORMATION